Vidsteras JSK Jagarduvan Datum: 130609

Placering Namn Ort Klass Resultat

1 Stefan Stjernstrém Orebro Oppen 23

2 Mikael Lindkvist Visteras Oppen 22

3 David Skagerlind Enkoping Oppen 21

4 Nicklas Johansson Enkoping Oppen 21

5 Per Fredriksson Katrineholm Oppen 21

6 Per Persson Enkoping Oppen 21

7 Stefan Lukic Flen Oppen 21

8 Thomas Soder Surahammar Oppen 21

9 Chrisoffer Rasmunsson  Eskilstuna Oppen 20
10 Dan Berqvist Visteras Oppen 20
11 Daniel Palmqvist Flen Oppen 20
12 Fredrik Pettersson Enkoping Oppen 20
13 Hans-Olav Ronningen Kungsor Oppen 19
14 Lars Bjork Viasteras Oppen 19
15 Mats Ingvarsson Vasteras Oppen 19
16 Johan Eriksson Arboga Oppen 18
17 Magnus Hallstrém Fors Oppen 18
18 Mats-Ove Andersson Heby Oppen 18
19 Jonas Lindquist Vasteras Oppen 17
20 Johan Ohman Vasteras Oppen 17
21 Stefan Eriksson Vingaker Oppen 17
22 Carl Filip von Ehrenhelm Enkoping Oppen 16
23 Richard Ramstedt Ko6ping Oppen 16
24 Hakan Andersson Horndal Oppen 15
25 Goran Fransson Sala Oppen 14
26 Fredrik Aberg Vasteras Oppen 11
27 Erik Axelsson Vésteras Oppen 9
28 Fredrik Ahnstedt Vasteras Oppen 1
29 Daniel Salomonsson Vésteras Oppen 0



Klubb: VISK Tavling: Jagarduvan Datum: 130609

Startnr

Namn
1 Christer Johansson
2 Per Ake Bjork
3 Ove Norberg
4 Bengt Moéll
5 Timo Rajasaari
6 Matti Andersson
7 Joacim Kohlin
8 Conny Karlsson

Ort
Kungsor
Arboga
Kungsor
Arboga
Arla
Salbohed
Vasteras
Kungsor

Klubb: VISK Tavling: Jagarduvan Datum: 130609

Startnr

Namn
1 Jan-Ove Johansson
2 Yngve Bergstrom
3 Ola Pettersson
4 Bo Eriksson
5 Yngve Tandby
6 Bengt Andersson
7 Bjorn Invarsson
8 Hans Lévgren
9 Sven Ake Lindkvist
10 Ake Jansson
11 Rune Ramstedt

Ort
Visteras
Sala
Vasteras
Arboga

Ransta

Sala

Arboga
Kolback
Runhillen
Fredriksberg

Klass
YO
YO
YO
YO
YO
YO
YO
YO

Klass

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Resultat

20
19
19
17
16
15
15

9

Resultat

21
21
19
18
18
16
15
15
14
14
12



